SERVODRIVE
DS2110
INTEGRATED AXIS MOTION CONTROL FOR
BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS AND ACTUATORS
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Rev. C 0809
2
Rev. C 0809

like sin/cos encoder, and 2 to 24 pole resolvers. This also
includes Stegmann & Heidenhain encoders.
The ability to monitor drives and control them via a Digital
I/O allows you the total customization you need. In addition
to the Motor Brake control output and Drive Ready output
there are seven programmable inputs and three outputs.
4
Rev. C 0809
FEATURES Moog Servodrive DS2110
Code (*) Type Nominal Max Peak Mass Size
(Arms) (Arms) (A) (kg)
G362-x03 3/9 3 6 9 2.7, 4.5 uA, A
G362-x04 4/12 4 8 12 4.5 A
G362-x06 6/22 6 16 22 2.7, 4.5 uA, A
G362-x08 8/22 8 16 22 4.5 A
G362-010 10/42 10 29 42 6 B
G362-014 14/42 14 29 42 6 B
G362-020 20/45 20 31 45 10 C
G362-025 25/70 25 49 70 10 C
G362-030 30/90 30 63 90 10 C
G362-050 50/140 50 99 140 22 D
G362-060 60/180 60 127 180 22 D
G362-100 100/300 100 212 300 30 E
Electrical Characteristics
Power supply 3-phase, 65 Vac to 510 Vac, 1 phase, 103 to 243 VAC
Auxiliary power supply 24 Vdc, 2A
PWM Frequency 10 kHz

Size µA
B
ORDERING INFORMATION Moog Servodrive DS2110
TYPE CODE
* Discuss with Moog ICD Engineering prior to order placement.
Turn to page 14 for related notes.
13
Rev. C 0809
ORDERING NOTES Moog Servodrive DS2110
NOTES
1) Users must be experienced/qualified in the use of this
product range before building products from this drawing.
2) The ‘x’ in the power stage/drive size option for the 03, 04, 06
and 08 drive sizes can mean:
3) External regen resistors for all drive sizes are to be ordered
and supplied separately using:
4) Restart interlocks circuit ONLY available on -010 and -100
power stage options.
5) External 24V fan connector ONLY available on –100 power
stage option.
Value in x: Description
0 µA size, with internal regen resistor
A Size A, no internal regen resistor
R Size A, with internal regen resistor
Drive Size Regen Kit
(ACONT/APK) Description Order #
3/9 and 4/12 75 OHM/100 Watt CA63569-001
6/15 and 8/22 51 OHM/200 Watt CA63569-002
10/42 22 OHM/240 Watt CA63569-003
14/42 33 OHM/250 Watt CA63569-004
20/45, 25/70, and 30/90 12 OHM/370 Watt CA63569-005
50/140 and 60/80 10 OHM/750 Watt CA63569-006
100/300 3.9 OHM/1000 Watt CA63569-007
Refer to page 12 for ordering schematic.
14
Rev. C 0809
GLOBAL SUPPORT
As a recognized leader in motion control technologies,
Moog offers a full range of services to support our
products and ensure that they meet the expectations
of customers.
Moog experts are the best at helping customers select the
right products and ensuring that they run reliably for a long
time. When it is time for new machine commissioning,
refurbishment or routine maintenance, our engineers can
help to optimize machine performance, minimize downtime
and ensure the smooth application of our products.
Known for the ability to customize products for the specific
needs of our customers, we are uniquely able to handle
customer needs and supply services throughout the life
cycle of the product. Moog Authentic Repair®is designed
to provide the highest quality repair services using original
equipment parts, the latest design specifications, and
highly trained technicians. This ensures that our repaired
products will run as well as when they were new.
With facilities in over 25 countries, Moog is committed to
offering convenient local service to our customers.
Visit www.moog.com/industrial/globallocator to find the
location nearest you for application engineering, repair,
or field services.
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT
SUPPORT Moog Servodrive DS2110
15
Rev. C 0809
TABLE OF CONTENTS Moog Servodrive DS2110
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
TAKE A CLOSER LOOK
©2008 Moog, Inc.
All trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog, Inc.
and its subsidiaries. All rights reserved.
DS2110 CDL7219 Rev. C 0809
TJW/PDF